EXHIBIT A

AAIPharma Ine,
Case No. 05-11341 (CS5)
Chart of Fees for Retained Professionals

Applicant

Period

Total Fees
Requested

Total Expenses
Requested

Amount of Fees
Authorized to be
Paid (80%)

" Amountof - |-

Expenses
Authorized
to be Paid
(100%)

. Amount ‘0'1" ‘

Holdback -
- Fees
Requested -

__20%)'

Shearman &
Sterling LLP
Special Litigation
and Financing
Counsel to the
Debtors

Docket No. 966

5/10/05-
1/20/06

$930,292.50

$54,458.53

$744,234,00

$54,458.53

$186,058.50

Fried, Frank,
Harris, Shriver
& Jacobhson LLP
Counsel to the
Debtors

Docket No. 968

5/10/05-
1/20/06

$3,965,961.25°

$234,919.90

$3,172,769.00

$234,919.90

$782,397.75°

J.H. Cohn LLP
Accountanis and
Financial
Advisors for the
Official
Committee of
Unsecured
Creditors

Docket No. 969

5/26/05-
1/20/06

$554,676.40

$17,810.63

$443,741.12

$17,810.63

$110,935.28

Less any amounts previously paid to such applicant on account of previously approved amounts.

In response to an informal objection of the Office of the United States Trustee for the District of

Delaware (the “U.8. Trustee™) to certain charges incurred by Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson LLP (“Fried
Frank™) during the pendency of these chapter 11 cases, Fried Frank has agreed to a voluntary reduction with respect
1o its charges in the amount of $3,423.00 in full satisfaction of the U.S. Trustee’s informal objection.

* The $10,794.50 reduction requested by the Court has becn removed from the Amount of Holdback Fees
Requested.

RLF1-3023101-1




Applicant

Period

Total Fees
Requested

Total Expenses
Requested

Amount of Fees
Authorized to be
Paid (80%)

Amount of
Expenses
Authorized
to be Paid
(100%) -

Amuunt of
‘Holdback
" Fees

" Requested
o (20%)

Reed Smith LLP
Counsel v the
Official
Committee of
Unsecured
Creditors

Docket No. 970

3/24/05-
1/20/06

$649,577.90

$44,886.39

$519,662.32

$44,886.89

$129,915.58

McDonnell
Boehnen Hulher¢
& Berghofl, LLP
Patent Counsel to
the Deblors

Docket No. 972

5/10/05-
1/20/06

$674,238.00

$48,202 88

$539,390.40

$48 292 88

$134,847.60

Richards, Layton
& Finger, P.A,
Counsel to the
Debtors

Docket No, 973

5/10/05-
1/20/06

$386,325.00

$231,701.44%

$309,060.00

$231,701.44

$77,263.00

Robinson,
Bradshaw &
Hinson, P.A.
Counsel to the
Deblors

Docket No. 977

5/10/05-
1/20/06

$167,692.00

$6,674.26°

$134,153.60

$6,674.26

$33,538.40°

* In response to an informal objection of the Office of the United States Trustee for the District of
Delaware (the “U.S. Trustee) to certain charges incurred by Richards, Layton & Finger, P.A. (“RL&F”) during the
pendency of these chapter 11 cases, RL&F has agreed to a voluntary reduction with respect to its charges in the
amount of $4,125.11 in full satisfaction of the U.8. Trustee’s informal objection,

* In response to an informal objection of the Office of the United States Trustee for the District of
Dclaware (the “U.5. Trustee™) to certain charges incwrred by Robinson, Bradshaw & Hinson, P.A. (“RB&H™) during
the pendency of these chapter 11 cases, RB&H has agreed to a voluntary reduction with respect (o its charges in the
amount of $893.83 in full satisfaction of the U8, Trustee’s informal objection,

® The $64.90 reduction requested by the Court has been removed from the Amount of Holdback Fecs

Requested.

RLF1-3023101-1




A pplicant

Amount of ' ‘

Period Total Fees Total Expenses | Amount of Fees Amount of .
: Requested Requested Authorized to be Expenses Holdback
Faid (80%) Authorized | Fees
> » tobe Paid | Requested
(100%) (20%)'

Chanin Capital 9/2/05- $300,000.00 $34,473.26 $240,000.00 $34,473.26 $60,000.00
Partners LLC 1/20/06
Valuation Expert
jor the Debtors
Docket No. 978
Rothschild Inc. 5/10/05- $33,460.02 $0.00 $33,460.027 $0.00 50.00
Financial Advisor 1/20/06
and mvestment
Banker to the
Debtors
Daocket No, 979
RSM McGladrey, | 9/1/05- $435,323.00* $1.664,94 $348,258.40 $1,664.94 $82,504.60"
Inc. 1/31/06
Tax Consullants 1o
the Deblors
Docket No. 980
TOTALS $8.097,546.07 £674,882.73 86,484,728.86 | 567488273 | 31,597,297.81

" Pursuant to the Final Application of Rathschild Inc. for Compensation and Reimbursement of Expenses
[Docket No. 6371, which was approved by this Court’s order dated December 29, 2005 [Docket Mo. 735],
Rothschild reserved the right to file further applications secking additional compensation for certain additional fees
it became entitled to pursuant to the terms of the Engagement Letter,

® In response to an informal objection of the Office of the United States Trustee for the District of
Delaware (the “11.5, Trustee™) to certain charges incurred by REM MeGladrey, Inc. (“RSM™) during the pendency
of these chapter 11 cases, RSM has agreed to a voluntary reduction with respect to its charges in the amount of
$6,482.50 in full satisfaction of the U.5. Trustee’s informal objection.

? The $4,560.00 reduction requested by the Court has been removed from the Amount of Holdback Fees

Requested.

RLT1-3023101-1




